
Dynamics GP Modern Policy

f

October 2019

October 2020

October 2021

October 2022

October 2023

Past the date

June

June

June

June

Nov/Dec

Nov/Dec

Nov/Dec

Nov/Dec

Nov/Dec

To stay current you must be on one of the 2019 releases. This ensures that you 
can upgrade to next year's updates.

To stay current you must be on one of the 2020 releases. This ensures that you 
can upgrade to next year's updates.
To stay current you must be on one of the 2021 releases. This ensures that you 
can upgrade to next year's updates.

To stay current you must be on one of the 2022 releases. This ensures that you 
can upgrade to next year's updates.
To stay current you must be on one of the 2023 releases. This ensures that you 
can upgrade to next year's updates.



Dynamics GP Life Cycle

Hot fixes & YE Updates No Hot fixes/YE 

Updates f
Dynamics GP 2018 R2

Dynamics GP 2018

Dynamics GP 2016 R2

Dynamics GP 2016

Dynamics GP 2015 R2

Dynamics GP 2015

Dynamics GP 2013 R2

Dynamics GP 2013 SP2

10/2/2018

12/1/2017

12/1/2016

5/1/2016

8/30/2015

2/18/2015

8/21/2014

8/21/2013

1/10/2023

1/10/2023

7/13/2021

7/13/2021

4/14/2020

4/14/2020

4/10/2018

4/10/2018

1/11/2028

1/11/2028

7/14/2026

7/14/2026

4/8/2025

4/8/2025

4/11/2023

4/11/2023


