## Dynamics GP Modern Policy

Feature Update	Update	Update	Update
October 2019	Past the date	Nov/Dec	To stay current you must be on one of the 2019 releases. This ensures that you can upgrade to next year's updates.
October 2020	June	Nov/Dec	To stay current you must be on one of the 2020 releases. This ensures that you can upgrade to next year's updates.
October 2021	June	Nov/Dec	To stay current you must be on one of the 2021 releases. This ensures that you can upgrade to next year's updates.
October 2022	June	Nov/Dec	To stay current you must be on one of the 2022 releases. This ensures that you can upgrade to next year's updates.
October 2023	June	Nov/Dec	To stay current you must be on one of the 2023 releases. This ensures that you can upgrade to next year's updates.



## Dynamics GP Life Cycle

Version	Start Date	Mainstream End Date	Extended Support End Date
		Hot fixes & YE Updates	No Hot fixes/YE
Dynamics GP 2018 R2	10/2/2018	1/10/2023	1/11/2028
Dynamics GP 2018	12/1/2017	1/10/2023	1/11/2028
Dynamics GP 2016 R2	12/1/2016	7/13/2021	7/14/2026
Dynamics GP 2016	5/1/2016	7/13/2021	7/14/2026
Dynamics GP 2015 R2	8/30/2015	4/14/2020	4/8/2025
Dynamics GP 2015	2/18/2015	4/14/2020	4/8/2025
Dynamics GP 2013 R2	8/21/2014	4/10/2018	4/11/2023
Dynamics GP 2013 SP2	8/21/2013	4/10/2018	4/11/2023